* De Arend * CHATEAUROUX 06-08-22 * Los : 07.15 S:0047 *

* REKKEM * 171 JAARSE * Basis: 490000 P (*
10 20 30 40 50 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 5000 10000 VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 028 A3S 038 ERE HFT TAN
89 86 81 66 48 23 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 MIEZEN 151 60 7 9 12 717 22 14 103 2 0 18 8 10 DIVERSEN
9 9 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POELEN * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerli jk
9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SPECIALE * 27 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN TOT WOENSDAG 10 AUGUSTUS 0494632516
PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 028 A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN TOT PL
1 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE 1 2 1 452849 BE3061120-21 14.09230 1092.8263 90.00 20.00 9.00 1.50 7.5075.00 9.0025.0010.0025.00 5.00 - - - - - - - 277.00 1
2 HEGGERMONT LAURENS  INGELMUNST 1 3 1 469229 BE3026481-21 14.33010 1071.2583 50.00* 3.75* 0.756* 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.00 4.0025.00 5.00 - - - - - - - 197.50 2
3 MALFAIT |VAN BEVEREN LE 1 4 1 465394 BE3101936-21 14.30040 1069.7073 4.50 - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 3
4 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 15521 457183 BE3024171-21 14.23390 1066.5648 7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 000 4
5 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 5 4 467261 BE3062790-21 14.33220 1065.9136 18.00 - - 1.%7% - - - -250050 - - - - - - - 57.00 5
6 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 1 2 1 462153 BE3026314-21 14.28580 1064.9505 12.00 - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 6
7 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 15515 2 BE3024160-21 14.26010 1060.7084 7.50 - -15 - - - - - - - %0 - - - - - 3400 7
8 DE LAERE LUC ANZEGEM 1 5 5 467078 BE3065371-21 14.36160 1058.4937 4.50 - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 8
9 DUBRUL DOMINIQUE HULSTE 1 8 8 467885 BE3025149-21 14.38280 1055.0624 7.50 - -1%5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - =900 9
10 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 15519 3 BE3024096-21 14.29000 1053.4171 7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - =900 10
11 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 5 1 2 BE3062515-21 14.38500 1052.7848 26.00* - - 1.50 7.5025.00 -10.00  -10.00 5.00 ~ -2000 - - - - - 105.00 M1
12 VERCRUYSSE A&T ANZEGEM 1 6 1 466926 BE3061624-21 14.38570 1051.7536 18.00 - - 1%7% - - - - -20 - - - - - - - 2900 12
13 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 155 42 4 BE3024006-21 14.29540 1051.2371 - - -1 - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 16.50 13
14 VERCRUYSSE A&T ANZEGEM 163 2 BE3061680-21 14.39300 1050.4522 18.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 37.00 14
15 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 5 5 3 BE3062658-21 14.41250 1046.6926 12.00 - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 15
16 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 15524 5 BE3024081-21 14.32100 1045.7865 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 16
17 CRUL JoY OOSTROZEBE 1 8 1 471911 BE3048302-21 14.47010 1044.0124 18.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2700 17
18 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 4 2 471709 BE3060706-21 14.47220 1042.7581 2.25 - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 18
19 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 155 38 6 BE3024203-21 14.33430 1042.0917 - - - 15 - - - - - - - 1000 - - - - - 1150 19
20 DUBRUL DOMINIQUE HULSTE 18 2 2 BE3025155-21 14.45590 1037.4774 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 31.00 20
21 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 15516 7 BE3024181-21 14.36400 1035.1313  7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - 250 - - - - - - 3400 2
22 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 155 2 8 BE3024153-21 14.37160 1033.7270 16.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 3500 22
23 DUBRUL DOMINIQUE HULSTE 187 3 BE3029777-21 14.49040 1030.4324 7.50 - -15 - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - 2400 23
24 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 1 6 5 463424 BE3062321-21 14.45310 1028.6501 - - - 15%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0900 24
25 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 155 41 9 BE3024180-21 14.40210 1026.5701 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 2
26 GRYMONPREZ PHILIP  KUURNE 1 4 2 463549 BE3026206-21 14.47072 1025.2787 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 26
27 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 166 2 BE3062315-21 14.47010 1025.2365 - - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 900 27
28 VERCRUYSSE A&T ANZEGEM 16 2 3 BE3061621-21 14.51170 1023.3247 12.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - -20.00 -10.00 -25.00 - - 76.00 28
29 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 5 3 4 BE3062536-21 14.51510 1022.7887 12.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - -10.0010.00 -  -20.0040.00 - 101.00 29
30 MALFAIT IVAN BEVEREN LE 1 4 2 2 BE3101950-21 14.50180 1022.1700 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 30
31 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 155 83 10 BE3024332-21 14.42340 1021.4858 - - - 15 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 1150 A
32 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 15520 11 BE3024113-21 14.43450 1018.7922  7.50 - -15 - - - - - - %00 - - - - - - 19,00 32
33 CLAERHOUT NOEL WIELSBEKE 1 8 4 469332 BE3048686-21 14.58041 1013.5264 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 3
34 TRUYAERT ANDRE BELLEGEM 1 4 4 454923 BE3060351-21 14.43520 1013.4925 7.50 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1650 34
35 MISPELAERE JACEGINO MOORSELE 1 3 1 459738 BE3110789-21 14.48460 1013.1595 4.50 - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 3
36 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 155 34 12 BE3024002-21 14.46150 1013.1479 - - -15 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 11.50 36
37 DUBRUL DOMINIQUE HULSTE 18 1 4 BE3029708-21 14.57500 1010.9147 12.00 - - 1.%7% - - - - - -10.0010.00 - - - - - 4100 37
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38 HEGGERMONT LAURENS
39 DUBRUL DOMINIQUE
40 CLICQUE GINO

41 VERHEYE RINO

42 CLICQUE GINO

43 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN
44 HEGGERMONT LAURENS
45 CLICQUE GINO

46 CLICQUE GINO

47 TRUYAERT ANDRE

48 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN
49 VERCRUYSSE A&T

50 CLICQUE GINO

51 DUBRUL DOMINIQUE
52 CLAERHOUT NOEL

53 DE LAERE LUC

54 VERCRUYSSE A&T

INGELMUNST
HULSTE
WEVELGEM
AALBEKE
WEVELGEM
VICHTE
INGELMUNST
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
BELLEGEM
VICHTE
ANZEGEM
WEVELGEM
HULSTE
WIELSBEKE
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM

55 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM

56 GOEGEBEUR JOHN
57 CLICQUE GINO

KORTRI JK
WEVELGEM

2 2 BE3026437-21
5 5 BE3025101-21
9 13 BE3024118-21
2 2 BE3061173-21
0 14 BE3024699-21
3 3 BE3063198-21
3 3 BE3026440-21
2 15 BE3024086-21
5 16 BE3024254-21
1 2 BE3060311-21
1 4 BE3062325-21
4 4 BE3061664-21
8 17 BE3024508-21
6 6 BE3025186-21
1 2 BE3048754-21
2 2 BE3065314-21
5 5 BE3061629-21
1 468757 BE3062011-21
2 459136 BE3062472-21
3 18 BE3024070-21

14.59190
14.59420
14.49340
14.46340
14.52130
14.59160
15.05420
14.53370
14.54020
14.51480
15.02510
15.06270
14.58300
15.09500
15.12231
15.14170
15.14340
15.16350
15.06490
15.06120

1010.5797
1006.8539
1005.7557
1002.8397
999.9264
998. 1850
996.8749
996.8739
995.9691
995.8910
990.5397
990. 4041
986.3711
985.3668
983.1310
974.5342
973.6415
973.3663
973.1237
970.2525

9.00*
4.50*
6.25*
0.50*

-10.0010.00

-10.00 -
- 1.00 4.50



